1. Siiddeutschen Jugendmehrkampf im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 141

100 m Schmetterlingschwimmen mannlich

Lauf 1

Eric Belaja

Dane Marion Weber
Yannick ZeiB
Conrad Martin

uf 2

Felix Wohlrabe
Stefan Naumer
Patrick Beneth-Lopez
Christopher Girg
Christian Brox
Hendrik Kranhold
Maximilian Bach
David Kluz
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1995
1995
1995
1995

1996
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996

DSW 1912 Darmstadt
DSW 1912 Darmstadt
Wfr. Fechenheim 1930
SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
TG Heddesheim

SSV Leutzsch

TV 1843 Dillenburg

SC DHfK Leipzig

TG Heddesheim

SC Poseidon Koblenz

TG Heddesheim

01:20,00
01:18,65
01:19,27
01:24,87

01:14,97
01:13,00
01:10,94
01:09,10
01:10,92
01:13,00
01:13,85
01:16,30
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